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Dux Endurance Continuous Flow

Technical Information 

DUX ENDURANCE SIZE (NC) 

UNIT SIZE

16 20 26

Bathroom No. 1.5 bathroom 2 bathrooms 2 bathrooms 

(large home)

Hot Water Capacity (min @ 

25ºC rise)

16L 20L 26L

Star Rating 6.2* 5.9* 5.8*

Minimum Water Flow 

(litres/minute)

2.4

Height

Width

Depth

Weight (empty)

571

350

194

15

571

350

194

15

571

350

194

16

Preset Temperature 50 or 60

Gas Connection DB20 Male

Max Gas Consumption (MJ/hr 125 160 199

Manufacturer Warranty 10 year warranty on heat exchanger  

3 yrs full parts and labour.

Option Accessory (additional 

costs involved)

Controllers available as an optional accessory
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