

SPEAK TO THE PROFESSIONALS 1800 MACKIE (1800 622 543)

Dux Endurance Continuous Flow

Technical Information

DUX ENDURANCE SIZE (NC) UNIT SIZE	16	20	26
Bathroom No.	1.5 bathroom	2 bathrooms	2 bathrooms
			(large home)
Hot Water Capacity (min @	16L	20L	26L
25°C rise)			
Star Rating	6.2*	5.9*	5.8*
Minimum Water Flow	2.4		
(litres/minute)			
Height	571	571	571
Width	350	350	350
Depth	194	194	194
Weight (emp <mark>ty)</mark>	15	15	16
Preset Temperature	50 or 60		
Gas Connection	DB20 Male		
Max Gas Consumption (MJ/hr	125	160	199
Manufacturer Warranty	10 year warranty on heat exchanger		
	3 yrs full parts and labour.		
Option Accessory (additional	Controllers available as an optional accessory		
costs involved)			

PLUMBING AND GAS

Mackie Plumbing and Gas Pty Ltd

PO Box 1493, South Perth, 6915, Western Australia Tel: 1800 MACKIE (622 543)

Email: reception@mackieplumbingperth.com.au



